AIR TO AIR HEAT EXCHANGERS
HEAT PIPE TECHNOLOGY
CLOSED LOOP DESIGN
AVAILABLE IN 120, 230, 24VDC & 48VDC
NEMA TYPE 12, 4 AND 4X
UL LISTED FOR STANDARD AND HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
(925) 706-7433  • www.iprocessmart.com • sales@iprocessmart.com
A2A SERIES

Outside Air
Inside Air
(925) 706-7433  • www.iprocessmart.com • sales@iprocessmart.com
Model  Body
Style
BTU/Hour
@20°C
Watts/°C Voltage/
Hz.
Running
Amps
Maximum
 Ambient
H x W x D
(Mounting Dimensions)
A2AC040120 Compact 723 11 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC040230 Compact 723 11 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC040D24 Compact 723 11 24VDC .80 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC040D48 Compact 723 11 48VDC .40 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS040120 Slim 723 11 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS040230 Slim 723 11 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS040D24 Slim 723 11 24VDC .80 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS040D48 Slim 723 11 48VDC .40 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AC080120 Compact 1446 22 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080230 Compact 1446 22 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080D24 Compact 1446 22 24VDC .80 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080D48 Compact 1446 22 48VDC .40 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AS080120 Slim 1446 22 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS080230 Slim 1446 22 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS080D24 Slim 1446 22 24VDC .80 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS080D48 Slim 1446 22 48VDC .40 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD120120 Deep 2171 33 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD120230 Deep 2171 33 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD120D24 Deep 2171 33 24VDC .80 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD120D48 Deep 2171 33 48VDC .40 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS120120 Slim 2171 33 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS120230 Slim 2171 33 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS120D24 Slim 2171 33 24VDC .80 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS120D48 Slim 2171 33 48VDC .40 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AD160120 Deep 2894 44 120 50/60 .37 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160230 Deep 2894 44 230 50/60 .18 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160D24 Deep 2894 44 24VDC .80 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160D48 Deep 2894 44 48VDC .40 160°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AS160120 Slim 2894 44 120 50/60 .37 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS160230 Slim 2894 44 230 50/60 .18 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS160D24 Slim 2894 44 24VDC .80 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AS160D48 Slim 2894 44 48VDC .40 160°F 21.00” X 5.6” X 11”
A2AT200120 Tall 3666 55 120 50/60 .47 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT200230 Tall 3666 55 230 50/60 .243 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT200D24 Tall 3666 55 24VDC 1.94 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT200D48 Tall 3666 55 48VDC .928 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260120 Tall 4887 71.6 120 50/60 .47 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260230 Tall 4887 71.6 230 50/60 .243 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260D24 Tall 4887 71.6 24VDC 1.94 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260D48 Tall 4887 71.6 48VDC .928 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
 All units are available in NEMA Type 12, 4 and 4X
 Motors have a sealed overload protector so can be used in Hazardous Location
A2A SERIES- AIR TO AIR HEAT EXCHANGERS
Due to design and part development, all information is subject to change